BOUZEGHAIA BAYA : Semestre 3/

Matricule
161639092592
181839046695
181839045360
171739051578
181839049044
171739047083
181839045380
181839048972
181839047415
181839045382
171839047408
18114017359
171739049966
181839051923
181839051909
161639048445
171739048830
181839047400
181839049869
181839048934
171739071004
181839049594
181839048885
181839047437
181839049012
161639056744
181839056499
181839046581
181839055218
181839051986

Nem

AISSA

ALIKHELLAF
BEKHTI

BEN ALI
BENALIA
BEN ALIA
BENKANOU
BEN KOUIDER
BENMIDI
BENYOUNES
BIOUD
Boudiaf
BOUDJEMA
BOUHAFS
BOUKHELOUA
BOURAHLA
DAQUI
DAQUI
DEBBA
DERRADII
DJAFOUR
DJELLABIA
DJEMOUI
DOBA
DOUBA
GASMI
GUEBLA
HACHANI
HAFIANE
HALOUA

Sociologie/ =Yl il / groupe02

Prénom
MOHAMED EL AMINE
HADIL
AHLAM
DJOUHAINA
YAMINA
ABDERRAZAK
HALIMA
ABDELLAH ABDELBASSAT
ZINEB
HALIMA
DOUNIA
Bilal
MADIH
BOUTHEINA
ANOUAR TASNIM
MERIEM
AICHA
HALIMA
YOUSSER
SAADIA
GHADA
AHMED SALAH
BACHIR
AIDA
MERIEM
ZINEB
MOHAMED
RIHAB
KHEDIDJA
MERIEM

Note _Absent?

0.0  Oui

17 |
10.25
0.0  Oui
10
11.5
10

10

10

10

13
TETS
11.75
11.75
10

11
11.25
12.75
10.75
14.5
15

11
11.25
13.5
13.5

10.75

13

12.75
16.5

11

Observation
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181839068615
181839048891
181839051934
181839048928
171739054633
161639055123
181839053220
181839054022
181839046663
171739054167
181839049852
161639091147
181839048057
181839046555
181839048007
181839048877
181839045365
181839046577
181839047420
181839051938
181539059104
151539045518
181334026166
151539045514

HAMMAD AYA 145
'HAMMADI HALIMA 10.0
'HAMMOU RADJA 10.25
HIZI SARA 10.75
KADARI SIHAM KHALIDA 15.25
KHABBAZE SOUMIA 0.0
KHALDI MOKHTAR 10.0
KHELIF MOHAMMED SALAH 115
KHERFI MOHAMED EL MEHDI 10.25
KHOUDRANE  KHADIDJA 10.0
KHOURARA  NOUR CHERIF 11.5
LARED) SARA 10.75
MAHDJAR OUALID 13.0
MARIF BOUCHRA 10.0
MEDDOUR ABDENNOUR 13.0
RAOUANE DIEMAI 11.25
SEBA IKRAM 12.75
SEDRATI RANIA 10.0
THAMEUR SELSABIL 10.0
ZABAB RAYANE 10.0
BT ol #2la(11.25
s ) 2341175
Lead o) 10.0

gas ia8 13.0

Oui




